
 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference

Denby A v Almondbury A

Played on 06/07/2013

Innings of Denby A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 PICKFORD Andrew b MOBEEN Mirza Muhammad 44

2 GUMPERT James b TEHSEEN Mirza Muhammad 17

3 JONES Harvey William c REHMAN Abdul MOBEEN Mirza Muhammad 16

4 ATKINSON Bruce b MOBEEN Mirza Muhammad 1

5 WARD Jamie c ROBERTS Antony* MOBEEN Mirza Muhammad 0

6 POTTER George Andrew c HUSSAIN Abid TEHSEEN Mirza Muhammad 4

7 JONES Tim b TEHSEEN Mirza Muhammad 0

8 PAYNE Shane b TEHSEEN Mirza Muhammad 0

9 WILKINSON Tony c ROBERTS Antony* TEHSEEN Mirza Muhammad 11

10 JAGGER Luke Anthony b TEHSEEN Mirza Muhammad 0

11 SANDERS Craig Not Out 1

Extras 11

OVERS BOWLED 23.3 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 105

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 MOBEEN Mirza Muhammad 11 1 63 4

2 TEHSEEN Mirza Muhammad 11.3 2 28 6

3 WHITE Jonathan 1 0 3 0

Innings of Almondbury A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 KHAN Kala c JAGGER Luke Anthony PICKFORD Andrew 46

2 REHMAN Abdul lbw PICKFORD Andrew 23

3 HUSSAIN Abid c ATKINSON Bruce PICKFORD Andrew 11

4 SAJJAD Khuram Not Out 24

5 HUSSAIN Fida Not Out 5

6 LATIF Nadim  

7 LUCID Dermot  

8 WHITE Jonathan  

9 ROBERTS Antony  

10 MOBEEN Mirza Muhammad  

11 TEHSEEN Mirza Muhammad  

Extras 0

OVERS BOWLED 12.1 For Wkts ( 3 ) TOTAL 109

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 PAYNE Shane 3 0 42 0

2 WILKINSON Tony 2 0 18 0

3 PICKFORD Andrew 4 0 33 3

4 SANDERS Craig 2 0 8 0

5 POTTER George Andrew 1 0 4 0

6 GUMPERT James 0.1 0 4 0

Denby A 0 pnts v Almondbury A 6 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference

Moorlands A v Armitage Bridge A

Played on 06/07/2013

Innings of Armitage Bridge A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 PECK Gareth c ROUNDING Michael* WALKER Andrew 8

2 JUMP Carl c ROUNDING Michael* WALKER Andrew 8

3 GLEDHILL Andrew c WALKER Andrew LLOYD Chris 31

4 HAMER Paul c ROUNDING Michael* DRAKE Reece 31

5 ATKINSON Samuel Mark c LLOYD Chris WALKER Andrew 1

6 WILLIAMSON Jordan c ROBERTS Adam LANE Stephen 20

7 HAIGH Andrew c ROUNDING Michael* DRAKE Reece 21

8 DOBSON Peter Run Out 28

9 LUNN Richard b LLOYD Chris 6

10 HARRISON Elliot Not Out 1

11 ROBERTS Mark Not Out 0

Extras 18

OVERS BOWLED 50 For Wkts ( 9 ) TOTAL 173

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 LLOYD Chris 16 6 35 2

2 WALKER Andrew 15 7 38 3

3 RENDER Andrew 6 0 28 0

4 LANE Stephen 6 0 37 1

5 DRAKE Reece 7 0 25 2

Innings of Moorlands A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 FORTIS Andrew c DOBSON Peter HARRISON Elliot 66

2 ROUNDING Michael c LUNN Richard JUMP Carl 8

3 STOTT Christopher Not Out 83

4 LLOYD Chris Not Out 0

5 ROBERTS Adam  

6 LANE Stephen  

7 ROUNDING Oliver  

8 BATTYE Mark  

9 WALKER Andrew  

10 DRAKE Reece  

11 RENDER Andrew  

Extras 17

OVERS BOWLED 33 For Wkts ( 2 ) TOTAL 174

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 LUNN Richard 8 2 32 0

2 JUMP Carl 9 2 38 1

3 ATKINSON Samuel Mark 3 0 17 0

4 DOBSON Peter 4 0 19 0

5 WILLIAMSON Jordan 5 0 21 0

6 HAIGH Andrew 2 0 20 0

8 GLEDHILL Andrew 1 0 10 0 8.HARRISON Elliot 1-0-4-1

Moorlands A 5 pnts v Armitage Bridge A 1 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference

Emley Clarence A v Denby Dale A

Played on 06/07/2013

Innings of Denby Dale A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 GELDART Ryan b SHAH Imran 34

2 FIRTH Danny lbw LEE Jon 1

3 STANLEY Robert b SHAH Ijaz Ali 21

4 WANDEN Nick b SHAH Ijaz Ali 42

5 FRANKLAND Peter c CASE Christopher* TAYLOR Kenneth 5

6 ROSE Hayden lbw SHAH Ijaz Ali 0

7 RAMMELL Adam b SHAH Ijaz Ali 5

8 OLDROYD Benjamin Not Out 48

9 TYAS Sam b SHAH Imran 1

10 GELDART Jordan b SHAH Imran 6

11 TYAS Jack Not Out 16

Extras 15

OVERS BOWLED 50 For Wkts ( 9 ) TOTAL 194

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 SHAH Imran 18 3 75 3

2 LEE Jon 5 0 30 1

3 SHAH Ijaz Ali 19 3 65 4

4 TAYLOR Kenneth 7 1 14 1

5 GREENWOOD Allan 1 0 1 0

Innings of Emley Clarence A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 CASE Christopher c OLDROYD Benjamin TYAS Sam 21

2 GREENWOOD Allan c FIRTH Danny ROSE Hayden 56

3 SYKES Simon Not Out 68

4 KAMRAN Atif Not Out 35

5 LEE Jon  

6 TAYLOR Kenneth  

7 HAYNES Richard  

8 BOTTOMLEY Oliver  

9 SHAH Imran  

10 SHAH Ijaz Ali  

11 LAVILLE Damian  

Extras 15

OVERS BOWLED 37.5 For Wkts ( 2 ) TOTAL 195

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 GELDART Jordan 13 1 63 0

2 TYAS Sam 4 0 20 1

3 OLDROYD Benjamin 4 0 23 0

4 ROSE Hayden 7 0 25 1

5 TYAS Jack 6 0 32 0

6 WANDEN Nick 2 0 6 0

7 RAMMELL Adam 1.5 0 13 0

Emley Clarence A 5 pnts v Denby Dale A 1 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference

Cumberworth United Av Kirkheaton A

Played on 06/07/2013

Innings of Kirkheaton A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 GIRARDI Paul c KILNER Christopher HAIGH James 2

2 HODGSON Gary b PARKES Richard 0

3 ASADUZZAMAN Jony MD c SENIOR Glenn PARKES Richard 0

4 LAMBERT Matthew c SENIOR Jason* PARKES Richard 18

5 WALWYN Murphy c NEWTON-MANN Eliot HAIGH James 5

6 SENIOR Michael b HAIGH James 25

7 LODGE Jonathan lbw LITTLEWOOD Ashley 6

8 SARWAR Safyan c LITTLEWOOD Ashley LITTLEWOOD Ashley 11

9 HALL Richard Not Out 33

10 WHITTLE Jonathan c KILNER Joshua PARKES Richard 16

11 PHAYER John b KILNER Joshua 0

Extras 13

OVERS BOWLED 40.1 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 129

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 HAIGH James 18 7 50 3

2 PARKES Richard 11 7 24 4

3 LITTLEWOOD Ashley 9 1 36 2

4 KILNER Joshua 2.1 1 6 1

Innings of Cumberworth United A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 DOLLEY Matthew b GIRARDI Paul 46

2 SENIOR James c SENIOR Michael WHITTLE Jonathan 7

3 NEWTON-MANN Eliot lbw GIRARDI Paul 26

4 LITTLEWOOD Ashley lbw GIRARDI Paul 8

5 BOWER James c LODGE Jonathan GIRARDI Paul 0

6 KILNER Christopher c SARWAR Safyan WHITTLE Jonathan 15

7 SENIOR Jason c WHITTLE Jonathan GIRARDI Paul 6

8 KILNER Joshua Not Out 4

9 HAIGH James Not Out 8

10 SENIOR Glenn  

11 PARKES Richard  

Extras 10

OVERS BOWLED 42.5 For Wkts ( 7 ) TOTAL 130

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 HALL Richard 0.2 0 1 0

2 WHITTLE Jonathan 15.3 3 47 2

3 PHAYER John 14 2 38 0

4 GIRARDI Paul 10 5 28 5

SARWAR Safyan 3 1 9 0

Cumberworth United A 6 pnts v Kirkheaton A 0 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference

Lascelles Hall A v Rastrick A

Played on 06/07/2013

Innings of Rastrick A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 HUSSAIN Kamran b MULHALL Jack 0

2 PEARSON Oliver b MULHALL Jack 19

3 WALKER Lee c BISHOP Chris* JAVED Armghan 8

4 VICKERS Joe c HALL Richard WIGHTMAN Tom 11

5 BIRKHEAD Bradley Run Out 44

6 LAMBERT Robin c MITCHELL Charlie WIGHTMAN Tom 0

7 GHANI Jordan Run Out 23

8 MARSH Oliver c MULHALL Tony JAVED Armghan 17

9 BADHAN Vinay Singh c MITCHELL Charlie JAVED Armghan 7

10 OWEN Thomas Not Out 4

11 HUSSAIN Rana Majid c MITCHELL Charlie JAVED Armghan 0

Extras 22

OVERS BOWLED 43.3 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 155

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 MULHALL Jack 10 2 30 2

2 JAVED Armghan 10.3 0 51 4

3 WIGHTMAN Tom 6 4 11 2

4 SIMPSON Matthew 7 1 18 0

5 SALEEM Kamran 6 4 9 0

6 BISHOP Jonathon 4 0 22 0

Innings of Lascelles Hall A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 SALEEM Kamran Not Out 97

2 SIMPSON Matthew lbw VICKERS Joe 18

3 BISHOP Jonathon Not Out 32

4 MITCHELL Charlie  

5 BOOTH John  

6 MULHALL Tony  

7 HALL Richard  

8 BISHOP Chris  

9 JAVED Armghan  

10 WIGHTMAN Tom  

11 MULHALL Jack  

Extras 9

OVERS BOWLED 28.4 For Wkts ( 1 ) TOTAL 156

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 GHANI Jordan 6 0 29 0

2 HUSSAIN Rana Majid 6 0 44 0

3 VICKERS Joe 8 1 38 1

4 HUSSAIN Kamran 6 1 24 0

5 PEARSON Oliver 2.4 0 20 0

Lascelles Hall A 6 pnts v Rastrick A 0 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference

Paddock A v Almondbury Wes A

Played on 06/07/2013

Innings of Almondbury Wes A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 MOORHOUSE Daniel c LEES Martin* RAFIQ Ibrar 0

2 MATLUB Saqib c RAFIQ Ibrar RAFIQ Ibrar 1

3 BINNS Thomas c RAFIQ Ibrar RAFIQ Ibrar 80

4 HOYLE Jonathan b RAFIQ Ibrar 11

5 HENSHAW Matthew c LEES Martin* SIDDIQ Usman 64

6 BYRNE Coe Not Out 50

7 SYKES Darrell c SIDDIQ Imran RAFIQ Ibrar 4

8 SYKES Chris b HUSSAIN Moin 30

9 HALES David Ian Not Out 28

10 STANGER Zachery  

11 WADSWORTH Robert  

Extras 19

OVERS BOWLED 50 For Wkts ( 7 ) TOTAL 287

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 RAFIQ Ibrar 19 2 105 5

2 HUSSAIN Moin 11 2 55 1

3 SIDDIQ Faisal 7 0 47 0

4 THOMPSON Kirk 6 0 34 0

5 SIDDIQ Usman 7 0 36 1

Innings of Paddock A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 SIDDIQ Usman c HOYLE Jonathan* SYKES Darrell 1

2 HUSSAIN Ovais b STANGER Zachery 15

3 THOMPSON Kirk b SYKES Chris 8

4 SHAH Taimur b HALES David Ian 60

5 SIDDIQ Faisal Run Out 30

6 PAYNE Richard c SYKES Darrell HALES David Ian 13

7 SIDDIQ Imran Run Out 1

8 TURNER Mark b HALES David Ian 0

9 HUSSAIN Moin Not Out 20

10 LEES Martin b STANGER Zachery 2

11 RAFIQ Ibrar c MOORHOUSE Daniel STANGER Zachery 15

Extras 18

OVERS BOWLED 43.5 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 183

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 SYKES Darrell 11 3 30 1

2 SYKES Chris 7 1 27 1

3 STANGER Zachery 10.5 1 32 3

4 WADSWORTH Robert 3 0 32 0

5 HALES David Ian 9 2 19 3

6 MOORHOUSE Daniel 2 0 24 0

7 MATLUB Saqib 1 0 12 0

Paddock A 0 pnts v Almondbury Wes A 6 pnts


